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We have selected from onr enormons stock of shoes thonsands of pairs which are seasonable, but whicl
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Ladies’ Pumps and

Oxfords

In Black Vici Kid, Chocolats
Vici,
Patent Leather,
4

White Canvas and

N
$600cutfo......... $4.65
8550 and $5 cut to. .$3.95
$4 50 and 84 cut to..53.45
$350cutto........- $2.95
$300cutto......... $2.45
$250 et to......... $195
$225 cut to. ........ $1.75
$200cutto.........51.65
$17cutto. . ...... $1.45

" MEN'S
OXFORDS

In Tans, Patents, Vieci
Kids, White Bucks and
White Canvas.

$700cutto......... 5585
$650cutto......... 85.25
$6.00 cut to..... . ... 9485
$5.00cntto.........58395
§4.50 and 84 cut to. .8345
$350cutto......... 8295
2 00cutto. ........ 2265
28250 cutto. ...... ,.5195
S150cutto......... $1.35

Notice: All Edwin Clapp
Oxfords are included in

the above sale,
\

cases these have been marked down TO LESS THAN HALF PRICE.

/ i - N
Ladies
White Buck Welt Sole

Pumps and Oxfords.
$6.50
$6.00
$5.00 ',
$4.50 J
$4.00

/ i . N\
Ladies
White Buck Turn

Soles Pumps and Ox-
fords.

$4.50
$4.00
$ 3.50 ( Cllt io
$3.00.

$2.45

All mail orders for these shoes will
be filled at sale prices plus 10 cents
parcel postage for each pair ladies or
children’s shoes, and 156 cents for
each pair men’s shoes,
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GREATER EL PASO’S
GREATEST SHOE STORE
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Raus Mit ’'Em Shoe Sale

1 of their fall styles.
ize stock of shoes, so that every-

Boys’, Youths’, and

Little Gents’ Oxfords

In Patent Leather, Tan and
Black, Lace or Button.

/

N
3400 cutto.........5345
$3.50 cut to. ........5295
$300cut to.........5245
$2.50 cut to. .. ......31.95
82925 cut to.........SL75
$200cut to.........3165
$1.75cut to.........51.45
$150 cut o i canns $1.25

Notice: No Premium Tick-

Starts Mon-
day Morning,
July 6th.
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ets given with sale shoes.

Special Sale of Discontinued Lines

1 we will diseontinue to buy. In many

haddiad’ |

Tan Calf and Gray
Suede, Welt and Turn
Sole Pumps and Ox-
fords.

s600 |
s | Cutto

$2.45

Cat to

$1.95

/

$4.50 )
$4.00

$3.50
0 )

~

Odds |
and Ends

In Children’s Low Shoes

Cut to

95¢

]. Cut to

$145

81.25
$1.50
$1.75

$2.00
$2.25
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50

N\ b i

This sale will

OR MONEY

No thoes sold at SPECIAT, SALE
PRICES WILIL. BE EXCHANGED

only last a limited time.

REFUNDED.




